PMMA - RODS TUBES AND PROFILES      Price List May 2022
ART. CODE SECTION LENGHT THEOR.WEIGHT PRICE
mm x mm mm  g/m €/m
BQ010L 10 x 10 1000 e 2000 140 7,10€
BQ012L 12 x 12 1000 e 2000 180 9,82€
BQ015L 15 x 15 1000 e 2000 300 12,06€
BQ018L 18 x 18 1000 e 2000 420 16,08€
BQ020L 20 x 20 1000 e 2000 520 19,49€
BQ022L 22 x 22 1000 e 2000 760 21,27€
BQ025L 25 X 25 1000 e 2000 820 28,35€
BQ030L 30 X 30 1000 e 2000 1200 40,82€
POLISHED CLEAR
CAST ACRYLIC SQUARE BARS
www.plasting.biz          info@plasting.biz 6
BQ035L 35 X 35 1000 e 2000 1650 53,09€
BQ040L 40 X 40 1000 e 2000 2200 65,51€
BQ045L 45 X 45 1000 e 2000 2500 81,64€
BQ050L 50 X 50 1000 e 2000 3200 102,78€
BQ060L 60 X 60 1000 e 2000 5000 136,99€
BQ065L 65 X 65 1000 e 2000 6000 187,09€
BQ070L 70 X 70 1000 e 2000 7000 213,33€
BQ080L 80 X 80 1000 e 2000 9400 241,13€
BQ085L 85 X 85 1000 e 2000 8600 267,08€
BQ090L 90 X 90 1000 e 2000 11200 333,89€
BQ100L 100 X 100 1000 e 2000 14000 406,61€
BQ120L 120 X 120 1000 16200 624,89€
BQ150L 150 X 150 1000 27000 1.268,28€
BQ200L 200 X 200 1000 48000 2.440,28€
Diameter tolerances: from 10 to 50 mm:+/- 0,4 mm; from 60 to 200: +/- 1mm
On request: not polished square bars
On request: coloured
On request: other sections
On request: polished edges
On request:  rectangular bars thk. from mm 10 to mm 100 and length from mm 10 to mm 150
                    available both in "fitness tolerance" and thrield on all four sides
www.plasting.biz          info@plasting.biz 6